

Montaj si configurare retea calculatoare si internet

I.D.: 61443392

Data publicarii	28.09.21	Coduri CPV	50610000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 8.768,00 RON - 8.768,00 RON

Descriere: 1 RACK RETEA 600 X 600 BUC 1 790 790 2 SWITCH 16 PORTURI GIGABIT 10/100/1000 TP-LINK RACK BUC 2 385 770 3 PATCHCORD RETEA 5M BUC 26 18 468 4 PATCHCORD RETEA 0.5M BUC 26 8 208 5 PATCHPANEL 24 PORTURI RJ45 BUC 1 295 295 6 CANAL CABLU 25X16 m 52 4.5 234 7 ALTE MATERIALE: DIBLURI, SURUBE, BANDA, MUFE RJ44, MUFE RCA, CLEME WAGO, ADAPTOR RCA BUC 1 250 250 8 CABLU FTP CAT. 5E m 410 1.8 738 9 PRIZA INTERNET RJ45 LEGRAND APARENTA BUC 26 45 1,170 10 PRELUNGITOR 3M 6P BUC 1 25 25 11 ROUTTER ASUS GIGABIT AC1200 BUC 1 220 220 12 MANOPERA, MONTAJ, RECONFIG. RELETE ORA 24 150 3,600
